



2026:RJ-JP:30745-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 81/2026
CNR: RJHC020145702026 | URN: CRLAD / 139U / 2026

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Anita Meena W/o Chetan Prakash Galana D/o Bajranglal

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1177/2025

CNR: RJHC020489882025 | URN: SOSA / 2299U / 2025

D.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 265/2026

CNR: RJHC020115812026 | URN: SOSA / 541U / 2026

D.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 353/2026

CNR: RJHC020069262026 | URN: SOSA / 733U / 2026

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma Mr. Tushar Panwar Mr. Chetan Patidar Mr. Susheel Pujari
For State	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA cum AAG with Mr. Aman Agarwal Mr. Vinod Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Shekhawat for Mr. Khushal Singh Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/07/2026

Learned counsels for the applicants pray for and are granted
a week's time to file synopsis.

List thereafter.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J